
Rank Cyclist Name Racing Bib # Club Category Time (m:ss.00) Gap (secs)

1 Akil Campbell 97 Team DPS Elite Men 26:51.85

2 Tyler Cole 118 Team DPS Junior 27:04.85 0:13.00

3 Jyme Bridges 368 Team DPS Elite Men 27:11.28 0:19.43

4 Ronell Woods 176 Team Woods Junior 28:50.12 1:58.27

5 Raphael Figueira 433 Breakaway CC Masters 40-49 29:10.63 2:18.78

6 Mark Hosein 140 Breakaway CC Masters 40-49 29:26.58 2:34.73

7 Lorenzo Orosco 139 Breakaway CC Junior 29:49.46 2:57.61

8 Russell Elcock 144 Team DPS Elite Men 30:41.95 3:50.10

9 Ian Price Slipstream Elite Men 31:07.22 4:15.37

10 Donnell Harrison 112 Rigtech Sonics CC Junior 31:37.62 4:45.77

11 Marlon Choo Ying 238 PSL Cycling Club Masters 40-49 31:43.18 4:51.33

12 Myles Burnette 251 Rigtech Sonics CC Junior 33:22.04 6:30.19

Rank Cyclist Name Racing # Club Time

1 Leslie Rawlins Chain Lynxs CC 16:11.07

2 Codrington Joefield 143 PSL Cycling Club 16:16.65

3 Lennox Parris 339 Southampton Wheelers CC 19:17.74

4 Benny Sumir Southampton Wheelers CC 20:03.70

1 Rodney Woods 466 Team Woods 15:22.52

2 Hollis Baptiste Bike Smith 16:23.10

3 Dirk Tidd 494 Knights FR DSQ

1 Raphael Figueira 433 Breakaway CC 29:10.63

2 Mark Hosein 140 Breakaway CC 29:26.58

3 Marlon Choo Ying 238 PSL Cycling Club 31:43.18

1 Amy Ramcharitar 424 Southampton Wheelers CC 19:22.49

2 Mariel Youk See 124 Madonna Wheelers CC 19:29.58

3 Mariah Youk See Madonna Wheelers CC 19:36.48

1 Tyler Cole 118 Team DPS 27:04.85

2 Ronell Woods 176 Team Woods 28:50.12

3 Lorenzo Orosco 139 Breakaway CC 29:49.46

4 Donnell Harrison 112 Rigtech Sonics CC 31:37.62

5 Myles Burnette 251 Rigtech Sonics CC 33:22.04

1 Darius Beckles Open Road 14:16.20

2 Tyrese Bernard Madonna Wheelers CC 16:30.10

3 Neelash Bachansingh 428 Central Spokes CC 16:57.49

4 Maurice Burnette 244 Rigtech Sonics CC 21:51.35
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